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Catalog Number
UPC Number
Description

Features

72579

601986725798

Two Head LED Security Light
White

Not Motion Activated - No Photocell
Used for Walkways, Entrances, and Patios

Tempered Glass Lens
Fluted Prismatic Reflector

Wall or Eave Mounted to Standard Junction Box
25,000 Hour Driver/Lamp Life Expectancy

Phillips LUXEON M LED
3000K Color Temperature

General

Color:

Housing Material:
Voltage:
Wattage:
Lumens:

CRI:

Dimension Information

Height Inches:
Width Inches:
Depth Inches:

Specifications
UL Listed
IP65 Rated

Packaging

Box Qty:
Case Qty:

Morris Products

White

Die Cast Aluminum
120/240

24W

2060

80

6-1/2"
11-3/8"
-

Yes
Yes
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